3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:10 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

3:55 pm

Esther Jackson Elementary School Governance Council

Outreach and Communications Committee

January 28, 2019 - 3:00 pm

Call to order

Review member roles

Overview of SGC Election process

Discuss communication strategy for 2019 election

Establish member tasks

Set agenda for next meeting



