Esther Jackson Elementary School Governance Council

Outreach and Communications Committee

January 28, 2019 - 3:00 pm

3:00 pm	Call to order
3:05 pm	Review member roles
3:10 pm	Overview of SGC Election process
3:30 pm	Discuss communication strategy for 2019 election
3:50 pm	Establish member tasks
3:55 pm	Set agenda for next meeting